Pla Zeit
1 03.11.10.5
2 03.49.19.0
3 03.58.35.1
4 03.59.34.9
5 04.25.28.0

Ver

LC Nordhorn
Euregio-Klinik
Gymnasium Nordhorn
upperFIT

WAS

Nal

Backschat, Maurice
Domnick, Dr. Christoph
Schoemaker, Jaro
Schroven, Frank
Krummen-Bojer, Frank

Z1

0:35:03
0:41:11
0:45:31
0:42:01
0:48:12

Na2

Bottick, Carsten
Fuchs, Julia
Lamann, Aaron
Bango, Renato
Loeks, Thorsten

z2

0:38:31
0:43:54
0:46:26
0:45:32
0:48:44

Na3

Bouwer, Guido
Meerwaldt, Dr. Liesbeth
Fonseca Leca, Tiago
Esch, Lenn-Maron
Galander, Sascha

Z3

0:38:35
0:45:52
0:48:24
0:45:59
0:54:06

Na4

Harink, Heiner
Knecht, Dr. Karsten
Bloms, Linda
Ewert, Jacqueline
Idelmann, Sascha

74

0:39:10
0:46:30
0:48:50
0:46:35
0:56:03

Na5

Holboer, Jan
Mugutdinov, Zaur
Krallmann, Thomas
Schievink, Sina
Krzysztof, Hasnik

Z5

0:39:51
0:51:52
0:49:24
0:59:27
0:58:23



